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VBET Ukrainian Premier League
2024/25 27th round, Match #210

Friday, 03.05.2025, 13:00, Chornomorets, Odesa. 21°C.

«Chornomorets» Odesa

0 : 3

«Shakhtar» Donetsk

1 Rudko Artur
2 Butko Bohdan (C)
24 Jarju Moses
3 Yermakov Vitalii
44 Rakitskyy Yaroslav
77 Kysil Yaroslav
34 Latsabidze Luka
16 Biloshevskyi Bohdan
14 Siheiev Kyrylo
95 Mustafaiev Emil
9 Khoblenko Oleksii

Substitutes
71 Vichnyi Yan
12 Aniagboso Chijioke Kingsley
22 Arsić Vladimir
66 Ryan
28 Habelok Artem
90 Shevtsov Illia
88 Panchyshyn Bohdan
18 Robakidze Hiorhi
17 Yanakov Denis
7 Toirov Khusrav
21 Bezborodko Denys
33 Pshenychniuk Oleksandr

Coach
Kucher Oleksandr

23 Fesiun Kiril
5 Bondar Valerii (C)
6 Marlon
8 Kryskiv Dmytro
16 Azarov Irakli
17 V. Tobias
18 Ghram Alaa
19 Kauã Elias
21 Bondarenko Artem
38 Pedrinio
39 Newertton

Substitutes
12 Puzankov Tymur
48 Tvardovskyi Denys
2 L. Traore
7 Eguinaldo
9 Shved Marian
13 Pedro Henrique
29 Nazaryna Yehor
30 Alisson
74 Faryna Marian

Coach
Pušić Marino

Referee:
Blavatskyi Roman
Assistant 1:
Korniiko Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Striletska Maryna
4th Official:
Stashuk Ihor
Referee Observer:
Melnychuk Vasyl

VAR Referee:
Kovalenko Andrii
VAR Referee Assistant:
Yermolenko Ruslan
VAR Referee Observer:
Suriak Yurii
Delegate:
Ivanchenko Yurii
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VBET Ukrainian Premier League, 2024/25, 27th round, Match #210
Friday, 03.05.2025, 13:00, Chornomorets, Odesa. 21°C.

«Chornomorets» Odesa 0 : 3 «Shakhtar» Donetsk
34 Latsabidze Luka

90 Shevtsov Illia 46'

55' 21 Bondarenko Artem

56' 16 Azarov Irakli

16 Biloshevskyi Bohdan 65'

44 Rakitskyy Yaroslav
21 Bezborodko Denys 70'

70' 16 Azarov Irakli
13 Pedro Henrique

70' 19 Kauã Elias
7 Eguinaldo

14 Siheiev Kyrylo
28 Habelok Artem 70'

71' 39 Newertton

75' 39 Newertton

77' 6 Marlon
29 Nazaryna Yehor

77 Kysil Yaroslav
66 Ryan 77'

95 Mustafaiev Emil
17 Yanakov Denis 77'

77' 38 Pedrinio
30 Alisson

77' 39 Newertton
9 Shved Marian
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